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TENTED

RACK RATES 2020

Valid from 01 January 2020 — 31 December 2020

) R, BED & BREA A
ACCOMMODATION PER ADULT SHARING | PER SINGLE OCC. PER CHILD 10-14 YRS
Tented Chalet - shower & bath R1590.00 R1990.00 R795.00
Tented Chalet - shower only R1590.00 R1990.00 R795.00
Tented Chalet — family tent R1590.00 R1990.00 R795.00
Bush House R1590.00 N/A R795.00

*The above rate is per night. Rate includes accommodation, dinner, and breakfast. We regret no children

under the age of 10 years at the Tented Camp.

ATER A U ODAIIQ
ACCOMMODATION INCLUDING DATES PER NIGHT
Ngama Bush House Exclusive use 1Jan—31Dec 2020 | R2850.00

*The above rate is self-catering. Ngama Bush House is booked out exclusively and can accommodate

up to 8 guests.

A : DR A »
ACTIVITY INCLUDING PER PERSON PER PERSON (5+PAX)
Game Drive (Morning or Afternoon) | Snacks & Water R1030.00 N/A
Guided Bush Walk Water R295.00 N/A
Kruger National Park Day Tour Breakfast, water & fees | R1650.00 R1320.00
Panorama Route Tour Lunch, water & fees R1650.00 R1320.00
Hot Air Balloon Flight Transfers R5330.00 N/A
Blyde Dam Boat Trip Transfers & fees R910.00 R710.00
Night Drive R375.00 N/A
Transfer/Hoedspruit Eastgate Airport | One-way trip R470.00 R380.00
Transfer/KMIA (Nelspruit) One-way trip R1370.00 R990.00
Transfer/Skukuza One-way trip R1430.00 R1010.00
Johannesburg Shuttle One-way trip R1300.00 N/A
Johannesburg Private Transfer One-way trip R3240.00 R1980.00

Massage Treatments

*Please see Separate Massage Treatment Menu

*The above activity and transfer rates are based per person. Please note all activities are subject to
availability and advanced booking is recommended. Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
Transfers to and from Skukuza excludes Sanparks conservation levy.



PACKAGES

R R PA A
ACCOMMODATION PER ADULT SHARING | PER SINGLE OCC. PER CHILD 10-14 YRS
Tented Chalet - shower & bath R5670.00 R6470.00 R2835.00
Tented Chalet - shower only R5670.00 R6470.00 R2835.00
Tented Chalet —family tent R5670.00 R6470.00 R2835.00
Bush House R5670.00 N/A R2835.00

*The above rate is per 2-night package. Rate includes full board accommodation, 1 Night Drive, 1 Full
Day Kruger National Park Tour, and 1 Guided Bush Walk.

» R PA A
ACCOMMODATION PER ADULT SHARING | PER SINGLE OCC. PER CHILD 10-14 YRS
Tented Chalet - shower & bath R8995.00 R10195.00 R4500.00
Tented Chalet - shower only R8995.00 R10195.00 R4500.00
Tented Chalet — family tent R8995.00 R10195.00 R4500.00
Bush House R8995.00 N/A R4500.00

*The above rate is per 3-night package. Rate includes full board accommodation, 1 Night Drive, 1 Full
Day Kruger National Park Tour, 1 Panorama Route tour, and 1 Guided Bush Walk.

/ » R PA A
ACCOMMODATION PER ADULT SHARING | PER SINGLE OCC. PER CHILD 10-14 YRS
Tented Chalet - shower & bath R11700.00 R13300.00 R5850.00
Tented Chalet - shower only R11700.00 R13300.00 R5850.00
Tented Chalet — family tent R11700.00 R13300.00 R5850.00
Bush House R11700.00 N/A R5850.00

*The above rate is per 4-night package. Rate includes full board accommodation, 1 Night Drive, 1 Full
Day Kruger National Park Tour, 1 Panorama Route tour, 1 Game Drive on Manyeleti Reserve, 1 Guided
Bush Walk



ACCOMMODATION PER ADULT SHARING | PER SINGLE OCC. PER CHILD 10-14 YRS
Tented Chalet - shower & bath R14405.00 R16405.00 R7205.00
Tented Chalet - shower only R14405.00 R16405.00 R7205.00
Tented Chalet — family tent R14405.00 R16405.00 R7205.00
Bush House R14405.00 N/A R7205.00

*The above rate is per 5-night package. Rate includes full board accommodation, 1 Night Drive, 1 Full
Day Kruger National Park Tour, 1 Panorama Route tour, 2 Game Drives on Manyeleti Reserve, 1 Guided

Bush Walk
RO A D A A
ACCOMMODATION PER ADULT SHARING | PER SINGLE OCC. PER CHILD 10-14 YRS
Tented Chalet - shower & bath R13965.00 R15965.00 R6985.00
Tented Chalet - shower only R13965.00 R15965.00 R6985.00
Tented Chalet — family tent R13965.00 R15965.00 R6985.00
Bush House R13965.00 N/A R6985.00

*The above rate is per 5-night package. Rate includes full board accommodation, 1 Night Drive, 1 Full
Day Kruger National Park Tour, 1 Panorama Route tour, 1 Game Drive on Manyeleti Reserve, 1 Guided
Bush Walk, 1 Romantic Turndown, 1 Massage Treatment, and 1 Private Picnic.

We regret no children under the age of 10 years at the Tented Camp.
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TARRIFF CHANGES: All rates are
subject to change. Rates are
quoted in South African Rands and
are inclusive of 15% VAT.

DINNER, BED & BREAKFAST RATE
INCLUDES: Accommodation,
dinner, breakfast, and mineral
water.

EXCLUDES: Lunch, drinks, activities,
gratuities, laundry and any extras.
CHILDREN: We regret no children
under 10 years at our tented camp.
Children 10-14 years pay rates
indicated in rates sheet above.
SELF CATERING ACCOMMODATION
INCLUDES: Exclusive use of Ngama
Bush House.

EXCLUDES: All meals & activities.
PROVISIONAL RESERVATIONS: All
provisional reservations will be
released if not confirmed within 7
days of booking being made.
PAYMENT: 20% non-refundable
deposit is required to secure a
booking.

Full pre-payment will be required
30 days prior to arrival.

Ngama Tented Safari Lodge only
accepts valid Visa and MasterCard.
We unfortunately do not accept
Diners, Amex or Debit cards.
CANCELLATION POLICY: 100%
cancellation fee will apply to all
cancellations received 30 days or
less prior to arrival.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

CONSERVATION FEE: Please note a
conservation fee is payable at
Guernsey Private Nature Reserve.
The rate is a once-off fee of
R100.00 for sedans & similar
vehicles or R200.00 for minibuses
or similar vehicles. This is to be paid
in cash upon arrival.

ITEMS TO REMEMBER TO BRING:
October—April: Casual summer
clothes and a warm jersey for the
cooler mornings & evenings.
May-September: Casual light
clothing and warm clothing for the
cold mornings and nights.

Cotton clothing in neutral colours is
recommended. Keep whites to a
minimum as white attracts certain
bugs at night.

Comfortable walking shoes for bush
walks and sandals to wear around
the lodge.

Formal attire is not required.
Swimming costumes/bathing suits
Sun block/sun hat/sunglasses/lip
balm. Cameras and binoculars.
WEATHER: Enjoying a subtropical
climate with hot summers and mild
winters.

Spring (Sep-Nov): 18°C - 30°C
Summer (Dec-Feb): 23°C - 34°C
Autumn(Mar-May): 12°C - 28°C
Winter(June-Aug): 10°C - 24°C
GETTING THERE: GPS Co-Ordinates:
-24.528169, 31.110910
-24*31’41.55”, 31*6’39.45”

Please note that the last 10kms of
driving is on gravel/dirt roads. A
normal sedan can make it, however
it is advisable to use a

high clearance vehicle if possible.

BY AIR: The nearest airport is
Eastgate airport which is just outside
of Hoedspruit and about 40 minutes
from Ngama.

Transfers can be arranged on
request.

CHECK IN/CHECK QUT TIMES: Check-
in: 13:00 to 17:00

Check-out: By 10h00

PAYMENTS AT LODGE: Accounts may
be settled at the lodge with Cash
(South African Rands) or Credit Cards
(Visa and Mastercard only) upon
departure.

ELECTRICITY: All electrical outlets are
220v AC. International adaptors are
available at the lodge.

MALARIA: We are based in a low risk
malaria area. It is advisable to consult
with your medical practitioner
regarding any necessary medication
or precautions.

ACTIVITIES: Please see the activities
information sheet for current
activities available. Booking in
advance is recommended.

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS: Please
kindly let us know prior to your
arrival if you have any dietary
requirements.

CONTACT DETAILS: Please see our
website for any further
information:www.ngamalodge.co.za
Tel: +27 (0)74 587 8351/

(lodge direct): +27(0)78 781 6135
For reservations or enquiries, please
email: info@ngamalodge.co.za


http://www.ngamalodge.co.za/

